
Liikudes tervemaks: kergejõustiku õhtu (hüpped) 

23. august 2018.a., Kuressaare Staadion  

 

T kaugushüpe 

1. Oona Koplimäe  30.04.2003 Kuressaare 4.57 

2. Senta Koplimäe  6.05.2005 Kuressaare 4.12 

3. Maren Talvik  31.03.2011 Kuressaare 1.92 

 

N kaugushüpe 

1. Maris Talvik  19.04.1985 Kuressaare 3.47 

 

P kaugushüpe 

1. Rudolf Jürviste  9.08.2008 Kuressaare 3.65 

2. Ennar Talvik  21.05.2009 Kuressaare 3.00 

3. Jakob Jürviste  11.08.2010 Kuressaare 2.75 

 

MS kaugushüpe 

1 Ain Koplimäe  31.12.1969 Kuressaare 4.81 

2 Ülar Jürviste  27.12.1978 Kuressaare 4.14 

3 Villu Veel  24.04.1971 Kuressaare 2.58 

 

T kõrgushüpe 

1 Oona Koplimäe  30.04.2003 Kuressaare 1.35 

2 Senta Koplimäe  6.05.2005 Kuressaare 1.30 

3 Maren Talvik  31.03.2011 Kuressaare 0.85 

 

N kõrgushüpe 

1 Maris Talvik  19.04.1985 Kuressaare 1.25 

 

P kõrgushüpe 

1 Rudolf Jürviste  9.08.2008 Kuressaare 1.00 

2 Ennar Talvik  21.05.2009 Kuressaare 1.00 

Jakob Jürviste  11.08.2010 Kuressaare NH 



MS kõrgushüpe 

1 Ülar Jürviste  27.12.1978 Kuressaare 1.40 

2 Villu Veel  24.04.1971 Kuressaare 1.00 

 

T kolmikhüpe 

1 Oona Koplimäe  30.04.2003 Kuressaare 9.48 

2 Maren Talvik  31.03.2011 Kuressaare 3.88 

 

N kolmikhüpe 

1 Maris Talvik  19.04.1985 Kuressaare 7.79 

 

P kolmikhüpe 

1 Rudolf Jürviste  9.08.2008 Kuressaare 5.91 

2 Ennar Talvik  21.05.2009 Kuressaare 5.16 

3 Jakob Jürviste  11.08.2010 Kuressaare 5.04 

 

MS kolmikhüpe 

1 Ain Koplimäe  31.12.1969 Kuressaare 9.94 

2 Ülar Jürviste  27.12.1978 Kuressaare 9.08 

3 Villu Veel  24.04.1971 Kuressaare 5.33 

 

 

 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Kadri Pulk 


